Test Lights
Test Lights are designed for low-cost monitoring of water conductivity.
Operation is simple: the neon lamp is on when the conductivity is
below the threshold value, the lamp turns off when the conductivity
rises above. The fail safe design signals trouble if there is a power
failure or the bulb burns out. For custom thread sizes or threshold
values, consult the factory. The Test Lights incorporate an isolation
power pack.

places the monitor electrodes into the water fl ow for
greatest accuracy. This economical head is molded
of rugged ABS plastic, fi ts a standard 21⁄2”- 8 tank
opening, adapts to a 13⁄16” riser and has 3⁄4” NPT inlet
and outlet for straight line installation.
The RA102 Plastic Tee is designed for in-line
installation of a 1⁄2” Resilite, Test Light or Remote
Test Light Sensor. The threaded center opening
places the monitor electrodes into the water fl ow for
greatest accuracy. The inlet and outlet of the tee are
3⁄4” socket joints (solvent weld).
ACCESSORIES
ORDER INFORMATION
TEST LIGHTS
ORDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY/CTN
R7016P-50K RA110 110V 50K ohm 1⁄2" 1
R7016P-200K RA110 110V 200K ohm 1⁄2" 1
R7016P-500K RA110 110V 500K ohm 1⁄2" 1
R7016P-1MEG RA110 110V 1 Meg ohm 1⁄2" 1
R7042P-50K RA110 50K ohm 3⁄4" 1
R7042P-200K RA110 200K ohm 3⁄4" 1
R7042P-500K RA110 500K ohm 3⁄4" 1
R7042P-1MEG RA110 1 Meg ohm 3⁄4" 1
REMOTE TEST LIGHTS
ORDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY/CTN
R7018P-50K RB110R 50K ohm 1⁄2" 1
R7018P-200K RB110R 200K ohm 1⁄2" 1
R7018P-500K RB110R 500K ohm 1⁄2" 1
R7018P-1MEG RB110R 1 Meg ohm 1⁄2" 1
R7044P-50K RB110R 50K ohm 3⁄4" 1
R7044P-200K RB110R 200K ohm 3⁄4" 1
R7044P-500K RB110R 500K ohm 3⁄4" 1
R7044P-1MEG RB110R 20K ohm 3⁄4" 1
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Test Lights require that the water be fl owing for
greatest accuracy. Ions tend to migrate to the testing